
Please submit your pre-order requests via our online messaging form. Please include the item, quantity, and

any special instructions. We will contact you to confirm receipt of your order.

For Thanksgiving orders, your order must be submitted by November 22, 2025. 

For Christmas/Christmas Eve orders, your order must be submitted by December 20, 2025.

For all other special holiday bread orders, please submit the date you are requesting. 

We will contact you to confirm your order. 

Holiday bread pre-order

Holiday 
pre-order 

menu

Pastries Bread

Cookies/Quick
breads

Spinach Feta Croissant 

Cranberry Cherry Croissant

Butter Croissant 

Chocolate Croissant

Mini Apple Pie 

Mini Pumpkin Pie 

Sourdough Multigrain 

Sourdough 

Rustic French 

Lemon Rosemary 

Epi (pain d’épi)

Baguettes 

Banana Bread 

Pumpkin Bread 

Pumpkin Cookie 

Chocolate Cherry Cookie (Defer Cookie) 

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie 

Chocolate Chunk Cookie 

$5.00

$5.00

$4.25

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

https://lerougebakery.com/contact/

