

Please submit your pre-order requests via our online messaging form. Please include the item, quantity, and any special instructions. We will contact you to confirm receipt of your order.

For Thanksgiving orders, your order must be submitted by November 22, 2025.

For Christmas/Christmas Eve orders, your order must be submitted by December 20, 2025.

For all other special holiday bread orders, please submit the date you are requesting.

We will contact you to confirm your order.

Holiday bread pre-order

'fastries		Bread	
Spinach Feta Croissant	\$5.00	Sourdough Multigrain	\$7.00
Cranberry Cherry Croissant	\$5.00	Sourdough	\$7.00
Butter Croissant	\$4.25	Rustic French	\$7.00
Chocolate Croissant	\$5.00	Lemon Rosemary	\$7.00
Mini Apple Pie	\$5.00	Epi (pain d'épi)	\$4.50
Mini Pumpkin Pie	\$5.00	Baguettes	\$4.50



Λ

Cookies/Duick breads

Banana Bread	\$4.00
Pumpkin Bread	\$4.00
Pumpkin Cookie	\$3.50
Chocolate Cherry Cookie (Defer Cookie)	\$3.50
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie	\$3.50
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$3.50